10.

11.

12.

Position

Dir Material Management
Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Mail Clerk

Secretary Il - Material Manage
Supervisor Business Surgical Svs
Data Analyst Materials
Management

Buyer

Mail Clerk

Buyer

Buyer

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Total Wages
$158,011

$69,510

$63,879

$59,112

$47,080

$46,945

$46,427

$42,343

$38,845

$31,707

$16,829

$665



