	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Material Management		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$158,011
2.	Buyer		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$69,510
3.	Buyer		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$63,879
4.	Buyer		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$59,112
5.	Mail Clerk		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$47,080
6.	Secretary II - Material Manage		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$46,945
7.	Supervisor Business Surgical Svs		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$46,427
8.	Data Analyst Materials Management		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$42,343
9.	Buyer		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$38,845
10.	Mail Clerk		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$31,707
11.	Buyer		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$16,829
12.	Buyer		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	Materials Management	\$665